
 
 

Administration 

Principal, Brad Seadore  

Email: Brad.Seadore@eu.dodea.edu 

Vice Principal, Kim Redmond 

Email: Kim.Redmond@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Enrollment Information 

Registrar, Kelley Craver 

Email: Kelley.Craver@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Course Selection 

6-9 counselor, Debbie Lee  

Email: Debbie.Lee@eu.dodea.edu 

10-12 counselor, Dee Oleson  

Email: Dee.Oleson@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Health 

Nurse, Sandy Young  

Email: Sandy.Young@eu.dodea.edu 

 

The Arts 

Art & Art Club, Chantel McDaniel  

 Email: Chantel.McDaniel@eu.dodea.edu 

Drama & Drama Club, Frank Lewandowski  

           Email: Frank.Lewandowski@eu.dodea.edu  

Band & Band Club, Sean Boyle  

Email: Sean.Boyle@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Student Clubs 

Middle School Student to Student, Debbie Lee 

Email: Debbie.Lee@eu.dodea.edu 

High School Student to Student, Dee Oleson 

 Email: Dee.Oleson@eu.dodea.edu    

Photography Club, Mark Fix 

 Email: Mark.Fix@eu.dodea.edu 

Future Educators Association, Lori Izzo 

 Email: Lori.Izzo@eu.dodea.edu 

Student Government, Jo Nell Varnado 

 Email: JoNell.Varnado@eu.dodea.edu 

Future Business Leaders of America  

 Email: JoNell.Varnado@eu.dodea.edu 

Homework Club, Jill Krug 

 Email: Jill.Krug@eu.dodea.edu 

Environmental Club, Kimberly Ramsey 

 Email: Kimberly.Ramsey@eu.dodea.edu 

JROTC, Scott Seibert 

 Email: Scott.Seibert@eu.dodea.edu  

National Honor Society, Pam Hillestad 

 Email: Pam.Hillestad@eu.dodea.edu 

Book Club, Elizabeth Baldwin 

 Email: Elizabeth.Baldwin@eu.dodea.edu  

Video Club, Mark Fix 

 Email: Mark.Fix@eu.dodea.edu 

Middle School Cheer Club, Jeffrey Dean  

Email: Jeffrey.Dean@eu.dodea.edu 

 



 
 

STEM Club, Janelle May 

 Email: Janelle.May@eu.dodea.edu 

DoDEA Stem Program, Dave Izzo 

 Email: Dave.Izzo@eu.dodea.edu 

6-12 Robotics Club, Dave Izzo 

 Email: Dave.Izzo@eu.dodea.edu 

Outdoor Club, Deanna Burelli 

 Email: Deanna.Burelli@eu.dodea.edu 

Senior Class & Graduation, Laura Corder 

 Email: Laura.Corder@eu.dodea.edu 

Junior Class & Prom, Jill Krug 

 Email: Jill.Krug@eu.dodea.edu 

Yearbook, Renee Malknecht 

 Email: Renee.Malknecht@eu.dodea.edu 

Media Club, Tina Lake 

 Email: Tina.Lake@eu.dodea.edu 

Information Center, Tina Lake 

 Email: Tina.Lake@eu.dodea.edu  

 

Sports 

Athletic Director, Ken McNeely  

Email: Kenneth.McNeely@eu.dodea.edu 

Men’s Volleyball, Louis Lucidi  

Email: Louis.Lucidi@eu.dodea.edu 

Women’s Soccer, Pam Hillestad 

Email: Pam.Hillestad@eu.dodea.edu 

Baseball, Laura Corder  

Email: Laura.Corder@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Track & Field, Jeffrey Dean  

Email: Jeffrey.Dean@eu.dodea.edu 

Men’s Basketball, Ken McNeely 

Email: Ken.McNeely@eu.dodea.edu 

Women’s Basketball, Lola Smith  

 Email: Lola.Smith@eu.dodea.edu 

Wrestling, Robin Clement 

 Email: Robin.Clement@eu.dodea.edu  

Men’s Soccer, Aaron Johnson 

 Email: Aaron.Johnson@eu.dodea.edu  

Softball, Elizabeth Baldwin 

 Email: Elizabeth.Baldwin@eu.dodea.edu  

Cheerleading, Jeffrey Dean  

Email: Jeffrey.Dean@eu.dodea.edu 

Swim Team, Laura Corder  

Email: Laura.Corder@eu.dodea.edu 

Football, Richard Dahlstrom  

Email: Richard.Dahlstrom@eu.dodea.edu 

Cross Country, Kimberly Ramsey  

Email: Kimberly.Ramsey@eu.dodea.edu 

Tennis, Gregory Mead 

Email: Gregory.Mead@eu.dodea.edu 

Women’s Volleyball, Pam Hillestad  

Email: Pam.Hillestad@eu.dodea.edu 

 

Non-School Organizations 

Club Beyond, Dana Wilson 

 Email: Dana.Wilson@eu.dodea.edu 


